
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.7 320.0

2 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 275.0

3 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 171.0 255.0

4 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 250.0

5 Matthew Barber Liberty North Eagles 170.0 250.0

6 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 171.8 240.0

7 Brigham Chavey Concordia 172.0 235.0

8 Charlie Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 173.0 235.0

9 Kody Highfill Shawnee Mission North High School 171.0 230.0

10 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 167.5 225.0

11 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 225.0

12 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 169.1 225.0

13 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 225.0

14 Trey Brockington Pioneers 170.9 210.0

15 Jackson Smith Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.7 210.0

16 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.6 205.0

17 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 170.0 205.0

17 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 205.0

19 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 205.0

20 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 205.0

21 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 200.0

22 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 200.0

23 Nick  Ballew Staley High School 173.0 195.0

24 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 190.0

25 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 165.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 170.0 95.0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 171.8 480.0

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.7 400.0

3 Matthew Barber Liberty North Eagles 170.0 385.0

4 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 385.0

5 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 375.0

6 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 370.0

7 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 167.5 350.0

8 Charlie Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 173.0 330.0

9 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 325.0

10 Brigham Chavey Concordia 172.0 325.0

11 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 315.0

12 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 171.0 315.0

13 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 315.0

14 Jackson Smith Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.7 315.0

15 Nick  Ballew Staley High School 173.0 315.0

16 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 170.0 300.0

17 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 300.0

18 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 295.0

19 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.6 285.0

20 Kody Highfill Shawnee Mission North High School 171.0 255.0

21 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 240.0

22 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 235.0

23 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 170.0 145.0

24 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 169.1 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Trey Brockington Pioneers 170.9 0.0

26 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 0.0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.7 285.0

2 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 167.5 275.0

3 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 169.1 275.0

4 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 171.8 250.0

5 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 250.0

6 Charlie Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 173.0 250.0

7 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 245.0

8 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 240.0

9 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 235.0

10 Trey Brockington Pioneers 170.9 235.0

11 Matthew Barber Liberty North Eagles 170.0 225.0

12 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 225.0

12 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 171.0 225.0

14 Jackson Smith Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.7 225.0

15 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.6 215.0

16 Brigham Chavey Concordia 172.0 215.0

17 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 205.0

18 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 205.0

19 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 200.0

20 Nick  Ballew Staley High School 173.0 185.0

20 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 185.0

22 Kody Highfill Shawnee Mission North High School 171.0 180.0

23 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 175.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 170.0

25 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 170.0 170.0

26 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 170.0 110.0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.7 1005.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 171.8 970.0 8

3 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 900.0 6

4 Matthew Barber Liberty North Eagles 170.0 860.0 4

5 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 167.5 850.0 2

6 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 840.0 1

7 Charlie Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 173.0 815.0 0

8 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 171.0 795.0 0

9 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 785.0 0

10 Brigham Chavey Concordia 172.0 775.0 0

11 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 775.0 0

12 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 770.0 0

13 Jackson Smith Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.7 750.0 0

14 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 745.0 0

15 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 725.0 0

16 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.6 705.0 0

17 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 700.0 0

18 Nick  Ballew Staley High School 173.0 695.0 0

19 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 170.0 675.0 0

20 Kody Highfill Shawnee Mission North High School 171.0 665.0 0

21 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 615.0 0

22 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 169.1 500.0 0

24 Trey Brockington Pioneers 170.9 445.0 0

25 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 405.0 0

26 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 170.0 350.0 0

Men's 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.7 5.957

7 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 171.8 5.646

14 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 5.233

21 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 167.5 5.075

22 Matthew Barber Liberty North Eagles 170.0 5.059

29 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 4.947

39 Charlie Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 173.0 4.711

42 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 4.653

43 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 171.0 4.649

47 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 4.54

49 Brigham Chavey Concordia 172.0 4.506

52 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 4.48

63 Jackson Smith Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.7 4.343

64 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 4.331

71 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 4.24

78 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.6 4.157

83 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 4.07

86 Nick  Ballew Staley High School 173.0 4.017

91 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 170.0 3.971

97 Kody Highfill Shawnee Mission North High School 171.0 3.889

120 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 3.618



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

135 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 3.464

155 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 169.1 2.957

170 Trey Brockington Pioneers 170.9 2.604

181 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 2.366

192 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 170.0 2.059


